132
www.madcitylabs.com sales@madcitylabs.com phone: 608-298-0855 fax: 608-298-9525
Colors:
Red = Pantone 193
Gray = Pantone warm gray 6C
Product Description
Features Typical Applications
The MMP Series are precision, stepper motor driven, micropositioning systems for high precision motion control for

Three axis Micro-Drive®3 controller includes a USB port for direct connection of  the
Micro-Drive® controller to a PC.  LabVIEW and 3rd party software compatible.* Larger load requirements should be discussed with our engineering staff.
How to order
MMP25 MMP50
Travel 25mm 50mm
Cable exit (back or side) -B or -S -B or -S
Add Encoders -50E -50E
Vertical axis is... Use adapter AC-H25 or AC-V25 Use adapter AC-H50 or AC-V50
Adapter to optical tables AC-APMMP AC-APMMP
Compatible Nanopositioners
Nano-3D200, Nano-HS Series, Nano-HS3M, Nano-MET10, Nano-MET20, Nano-OP Series,
Nano-SPM200
Example: Three axis micropositioner with 25mm × 50mm × 50mm travel with
encoder on the vertical axis.
•	 1 x MMP25-S
•	 1 x MMP50-B
•	 1 x MMP50-S-50E(vertical axis)
•	 1 x AC-H50 adapter set†
•	 1 x AC-APMMP
† Adapter set information on our website or email us!
134
www.madcitylabs.com sales@madcitylabs.com phone: 608-298-0855 fax: 608-298-9525
Colors:
Red = Pantone 193
Gray = Pantone warm gray 6C
MMP Series
3.15 80
3.1
5
80
2.8
3
72
1.65 42
4 xM3x0.5
2.83 72
1.6
5
42
1.4
2
36
1.42 36
4 xM4x0.7
50nm encoder (optional)
encoder cable exit
Fastening points
4 x C-Bored M3 SHCAP
4 x M4 tapped on bottom
cable exit
MMP25-B version
cable exit
MMP25-S version
1.1
0
28
.1
Travel Direction
Shown at mid-range position
0.3
9
10
1.38 35
0.5
7